
Noof OPD OUt Patients Denartment Patlents in the last calondar year (l.61st Jan 2022-31st De 2022) 

Name of the 

Departments 

Kayachikitsa 

Panchakarma 

Shalya 

Shalakya-Netra 

Shalakya -Mukh, Nasa & Dant 

Prasuti & Stri Roga 

Kaumar bhrittya-Bal Roga 

Swastha vritta & Yoga 

Aatyayika(Casualty) 

Month Total 

Grand Total 

Shalya 

Name of the 

Departments 

of PD (n Patients Depa 

Shalya 

Shalakya 

Prasuti& Stri Roga 

Shalakya 

Kaumarbhritya (Balrog) 

Month Total 

Name cf the 

Departments 

Kayachikitsa (Rasayan& Manasrog etc) 

Panchkarma 

onthTotal 

rasuti & Stri Roga 

Jan 

1484 

aumarbhrittya (Balrog) 

500 

585 

556 

480 

786 

490 

151 

S0 

5112 

Kayachikitsa (Rasayan & Manasroga etc)-Kayachikitsa 

Kayachikitsa (Rasayan& Manasroga etc)-Panchkarma 

Jan 

555 

Feb 

136 

279 

63 

1410 1459 

446 

528 

68 

486 

439 

691 

449 

4672 

146 

77 

Mar 

505 

593 

524 

63 

602 

553 

62 

684 

571 

183 

5163 

94 

65 

14 

29 

8 

32 

157 

121 134 

Apr 

1431 

598 

275 249 270 

637 

65 

644 

593 

69 

736 

591 

179 

69 

5278 

12 

28 

7 

30 

7 

May 

1456 

684 

619 

624 

675 

60 65 

692 

65 

571 

269 

190 

63 

93 

5204 

16 

30 

251 267 264 278 

7 

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun 

35 

134 133 

67 

271 

67 

Jun 

1462 

144 162 190 

1376 1251 1355 1323 1363 

612 

661 

696 

692 

569 

680 

197 

10 

87 

5336 

10 

40 

78 

35 

17 

86 

19 

40 

11 

64 

12 

210 

42 

263 

63 

264 

130 

Jul 

1457 

828 

663 

1319 

601 

601 

5390 

707 

603 

199 

71 

82 

17 

39 

ts in the last calendar year (i.e. 1st Jan 2022 31st Dec 2022) 

10 

41 

10 

199 

550 528 547 535 542 544 

134 

274 

Aug 

68 

68 

1295 

al Bed Days Occupied in the last calndar year ie. 1stJan 202231 

274 

549 

504 

1360 

608 

672 

661 

566 

186 

98 

Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep 

82 

20 

38 

11 

4928 5452 

40 

11 

61597 

202 

Sep 

1432 

625 

132 

573 

276 

679 

66 

625 

726 

68 

624 

199 

74 

18 

39 

10 

40 

12 

193 

526 

Oct 

1128 

61 

279 273 

498 

423 

67 

441 

476 

536 

471 

154 

86 

4211 

91 

22 

45 

13 

49 

15 

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Dept. Total 

235 

Oct 

528 

72 

277 

66 

Nov 

1316 

1365 1337 1342 

11 

39 

611 

589 

668 

692 

16 

12 

597 

606 

5234 

72 

35 

192 

63 

185 

276 270 268 

134 129 132 

80 

40 

19 

12 

67 

45 

13 

67 

Dec 

277 

1421 

651 

593 

603 

1340 

657 

766 

B41 

220 

65 

5617 

93 

209 236 

20 

Nov Dec 

45 

529 549 

13 

50 

15 

138 

282 

69 

279 

70 

Dept. Total 

1387 

16751 

6895 

6489 

6431 

6763 

8358 

6762 

2196 

952 

928 

210 

443 

123 

483 

135 

Dept. Total 

6438 

1587 

3249 

790 

3256 

798 
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